
Domenica 2 giugno 2019 
3^ partita Torneo Cassolnovo 
Campo Cassolnovo 
TRECATE - SAN PRIMO 0-5 (2 Alin, Danny, Stiven, Ricky) 
 
FORMAZIONE: 1 Edo, 2 Alex, 4 Alin, 5 Denis, 10 Danny (7’ s.t. Ruben), 13 Andre, 17 Samu (7’ s.t. Ricky), 19 
Stiven, 20 Pablo (20’ p.t. Anto), 21 Davi (1’ s.t. Fanti), 22 Edu (15’ p.t. Arold) 
A disposizione: 3 Arold, 6 Fanti, 7 Ruben, 8 Anto, 9 Ricky 
 
Marcatori: P.T.: 11’ Alin, 23’ Danny S.T.: 8’ Stiven, 10’ Ricky, 32’ Alin 
Note:  recupero  - P.T.,  - S.T. . Ammonito Edu 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TORNEO                                        STAGIONE                                      CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

 9 
 3 
 3 
 0 
 0 
 9 
 1 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
31 
13 
2 
16 
95 (1 aut.) 
100 

PUNTI: 
PARTITE: 
VINTE: 
PAREGGIATE: 
PERSE: 
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
273 
160 (3 ai rig., 1 tav.) 
22 
91 (6 ai rig.) 
988 (19 aut., 3 tav.) 
662 

 

FORMAZIONE 

 
1   Edo 
2   Alex 
3   Arold 
4   Alin 
5   Denis 
6   Fanti 
7   Ruben 
8   Anto 
9   Ricky 
10 Danny 
13 Andre 
17 Samu 
19 Stiven 
20 Pablo 
21 Davi 
22 Edu 
 
Assenti 
Giuse 
Ferri 

PRESENZE 
TORNEO 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 
 
0 
0 

GOL 
TORNEO 

 
0 
0 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
4 
1 
0 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
 
 
0 
0 
 
 
 
 

PRESENZE 
STAGIONE 

 
27 
28 
14 
30 
21 
30 
25 
27 
3 
30 
28 
9 
3 
18 
27 
26 
 
 
16 
23 

GOL  
STAGIONE 

 
0 
1 
3 
8 
0 
4 
6 
5 
4 
17 
0 
0 
2 
2 
5 
1 
 
 
2 
19 
 
 

ASSIST 
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
3 
13 
2 
1 
3 
14 
0 
10 
0 
1 
1 
0 
2 
5 
 
 
2 
5 
 
 

PRESENZE 
 TOTALI 

 
58 
170 
37 
148 
217 
148 
51 
169 
3 
220 
190 
9 
171 
151 
190 
26 
 
 
175 
250 
 

GOL  
TOTALI 

 
0 
3 
5 
13 
3 
14 
6 
40 
4 
109 
0 
0 
168 
74 
49 
1 
 
 
29 
211 
 
 


